Design N (22. 06. 02) I (23. 03. 23) W (24.01.17) TYPE S - SERIES AT‘\"EGD;YC Zm? @ JUNGIL MACHINERY CO
SIMILAR DWG. oMy oMy : .
Changed REMARK oxs DESIGNED BY DRAWN BY | TITLE UNIT
QTY oore SHO | JHcHol OIL BUFFER m,/m
[G] NO. TABLE G5|G4|G3|G2 |G [P.N DRAWING. NO PART NAME SIZE MAT'L | W.T
—_— T )11 ]1]o JB1116 PO1 CYLINDER
GNO.| MODEL | [A] | [8] | [C] | [D] | [E] | STROKE | OIL [¢] W%LS]HT RATED SPEED ﬁAF;\ZLS'C[ﬁgB]LE P R R A B PO b0z PLUNGER
01 SBU | 300 | 169 | 181 | 55 | 195 | 105 0.6 5.7 1m/s (60m/min) 450~3000 11111103 P03 CAM
02 SAU | 514 | 299 | 215 | 125 | 339 | 175 0.9 8.8 | 1.5m/s (90m/min) Tl 1]1|oa P04 SWITCH BRACKET
03 S1U | 614 | 349 | 265 | 175 | 389 | 225 1.1 9.9 | 1.75m/s (105m/min) 20078000 22 |2]|2]|2]o0s P05 R/H BOLT, NUT, P/W, S/W M4 X 30L
04 s2 758 | 416 | 342 | 242 | 466 | 292 1.4 11.6 | 2m/s (120m/min) olo|2l2]2]os P06 SADi2] BOLT M6 X 8L
05 S3 | 1261| 686 | 575 | 452 | 759 | 502 2.4 17.9 | 2.5m/s (150m/min) 20078500 Tl 1]o7 P07 COVER BLACK
Tl 11108 P08 GAUGE CAP PT 1/2"
L T T B T BT I P09 SWITCH
[A]
135 (40) [C] [B]
80 4

(989.1)
e

200
160

4-9018 HOLE

STROKE

NOTE
1. OIL SPEC : ISO VG 32
2. PAINT : &4

3.292 W 15014 BY £ QYUY REA BEE 2.

DWG.NO SCALE

JB1116 1w




Desi HE (22. 06. 02) HE (23. 03. 23) HE (24.01.17) TYPE M- SERIES APPROVED BY | CHECKED BY | gommay
esign
g SIMILAR DWG, weme |wname | ) JUNGIL MACHINERY CO.
Changed
ange REMARK oxs DESIGNED BY DRAWN BY | TITLE UNIT
J.H CHOI
v LI 0IL BUFFER K,
G5|Ga|G3|G2|aGt|P.N DRAWING. NO PART NAME SIzZE MAT'L | W.T
[G] NO. TABLE
— Tl 1]1]o JB1117 P01 CYLINDER
GNO.| MODEL | [A] | (8] | [c] | 01| [€] | [F] |sTRoke |oiied | WESHT  matepspeep | ARRSSTRSS | [ T[4 [ 1] 1 [o2 02 PLUNGER
01 M1 654 | 373| 281 | 9 | 168 | 427 | 227 1.9 | 186 | 1.75m/s (105m/min) 111 ]1|1]o3 P03 CAM
02 | M2 | 922| 523 399 278 | 585 | 837 | 27 | 237 | 2m/s(120m/min) 1111104 P04 SWITCH BRACKET
1000 ~ 5000
03 | M3 |1261| 704|557 | 12 | 443 | 759 | 502 | 4.0 | 81.0 | 2.5m/s (150m/min) 2222|205 P05 R/H BOLT, NUT, P/W, S/W M4 X 30L
04 | M4 | 1861|1039 | 822 703 | 1099 | 762 6.1 | 427 | 3m/s (180m/min) 2222|206 P06 R/H BOLT, NUT, P/W, S/W M8 X 15L
05 | M5 | 2111 1143 | 968 788 | 1264 | 847 | 6.7 | 47.4 | 3.5m/s(210m/min) |1500~5000 | | 1|1 [ 1] 1] 1|07 P07 COVER BLACK
1111 ]1]o8 P08 GAUGE CAP PT 1/2"
1111 1]o9 P09 SWITCH
<>
-
m [
200 (27.5) [c] (8]
150 )]
‘ —
— ® @ @ s
© | O : 1
1 S
# ]
2l g |'i| f : A
al & I H‘ N
ﬁ' 7
(e2) (o9) 1t
4-¢22 HOLE (80) [E]
STROKE [F]

NOTE
1. OIL SPEC : ISO VG 32
2. PAINT : &4

3. 222 E 13014 B = 22 FFA B 2.

DWG.NO SCALE

JBI117 . w




APPROVED BY

CHECKED BY

] WA (22. 06. 02) HA (23. 03. 23) HE (24.01.18) TYPE L1 -
sz:;:d SIMILAR DWG. _ JUNGM.C | JUNGM.C @ JUNGIL MACHINERY CO.
REMARK o=g DESIGNED BY DRAWN BY | TITLE UNIT
oty | soibeaa, | JHcHol OIL BUFFER m,/m
G2|G1|P.N DRAWING. NO PART NAME SIZE MAT'L | W.T
1o JB1118 PO CYLINDER
1]02 P02 PLUNGER
1|03 P03 CAM
1|04 P04 SWITCH BRACKET
[G] NO. TABLE 2 |05 PO5 SEM'S BOLT M8 X 15L
LS G.NO | MODEL | OIL[£] | WEIGHT[ke] RATED SPEED APPLICABLE MASS 1|06 P06 COVER BLACK
01 L1 9.1 61.4 4m/s (240m/min) 1500 ~ 6000kg 1|07 P07 GAUGE CAP PT 1/2"
2 |08 P08 R/H BOLT, NUT, P/W, S/W M4 X 30L
1|09 P09 SWITCH
2687
200 _ (21.5) 1260 1427
152 25
(99) (o8) (02)(o) (o1) 2 i
& @ s
/ i i_ ‘
ol ; i
‘
- o ]
4-¢22 HOLE | (80) 1048 ‘
1105 [STROKE] 1582
S 2
v NOTE
1. OIL SPEC : 1SO VG 32
2. PAINT : EEM
3.292 W 15/0/4 B 5 QUM IEA HEY A,
DWG.NO SCALE
JB1118 A3






